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ESPOSITO, WILLIAM
MANGONE, LOUIS
FAIRBANK, MIKE
MILLS, JOHN
MEREDITH, ED
STAHR, STEVE
COOVER, GARY
LONG, BRUCE
RYAN, ROBERT
MULLER, RORY
BEYERS, ROB
SCHUCH, JOHN
BUCKLEY, RANDY
LUCERO, CHARLIE
MARZANO, PETE
JERPBAK, LLOYD
AXTELL, MARK
TRIPOLI, MARK
SANDSTROM, DOUG
MOOERS, BILL
ATHERTON, JOHN
WILKERSON, JOE
SCHAFER, DENNIS
TRAVERS, RANDY
CALDWELL, JERRY
ZAMORA, AL
RIGGSBY, JIM
BASHFORD, MARVIN
CASAGRANDE, BOB
TRACY, KEVIN
CARTER, CRAIG
ADAMS, GARY
POTTER, TOM
HOVAN, TIM
HEATON, RICK
STEIG, DWIGHT
CARLSON, LYNN
FISHER, SAM
TOLLISON, STAN
SWOAPE, SAM
DREYER, BILL
BERNING, JIM

1213
1359
351

1275

22
1376
718
1085
98
1412
1352
112
300
1381
1413
931
1385
1148
1211
25
1415
1397
1164
1454
1320
1391
1337
1212
28
1055
1222
1088
1154
1458
24
106
1372
1368
58
1026
1179
1196

> >
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~ ID#  Flight Gross Hcp  Gross

06/16/25
Score
10.00 65
6.00 63
7.00 64
10.00 70
10.00 12
7.00 70
11.00 74
9.00 74
11.00 76
11.00 77
13.00 70
13.00 70
13.00 71
14.00 72
13.00 72
15.00 74
15.00 74
14.00 74
13.00 74
14.00 15
15.00 754
12.00 75
13.00 76
13.00 76
13.00 78
14.00 79
12.00 79
16.00 66
17.00 13
17.00 75
17.00 Tl
17.00 7
17.00 78
18.00 79
26.00 79
19.00 74
25.00 81
23.00 82
21.00 81
20.00 81
22.00 83
20.00 83

 Net

Score
59
57
57
60
62
63
63
65
65
66
Bl
57
58
58
59
59
59
60
61
61
62
63
63
63
65
65
67
50
56
58
60
60
61
61
53
55
56
59
60
61
61
63

Amount
Due
6.00
325
3.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
7.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5125
350
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

06/16/25



MENS LEAGUE SKINS 06/16/25
$7.00 EACH
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CASAGRANDE, BOB (Hole: 2 Score: 2)

TRAVERS, RANDY (Hole: 3 Score: 1)

ESPOSITO, WILLIAM (Hole: 5 Score: 3)

MANGONE, LOUIS (Hole: 6 Score: 2)

TRIPOLI, MARK (Hole: 7 Score: 2)

FISHER, SAM (Hole: 16 Score: 2)



